

4 EX CIVIL 45/24 LOVKESH KUMAR CHAUHAN Vs. MAHENDER AND ANR

04.06.2025

Present: Ms. Manju Sharma, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Sh. Mohit Ramdeo,
Ld. Counsel for DH.
Sh. Vijay Dalal, Ld. Counsel for JD No. 2. (through VC)

Last order not complied with. Be complied within a week.

Put up for further proceedings on **28.08.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: **04.06.2025** (GM)